
Ward, Christopher R.

Sent: Friday, August 07, 2009 4:53 PM

4/8/2010

Attached please find the latest Archstone exposure schedule and 
near-term disposition summary. 

Paydowns since last update (3/20): 
- $3M Term Loan A repayment related to JV proceeds (4/1) 
- $2M Term Loan A repayment related to Parkway Plaza asset sale (4/9) 
- $3M Term Loan A repayment related to Clinton Green Condo asset sale 
(5/1) 
- $19M Term Loan A repayment related to FedEx loan proceeds (5/23) 
- $1M Term Loan A repayment related to Woodsong asset sale (5/30) 
- $18M Development Loan repayment related to Ontario asset sale (5/7) 
- $2M Mezzanine Loan repayment related to Parkway Plaza asset sale (4/9) 
- $4M Mezzanine Loan repayment related to Woodsong asset sale (5/30) 

Activity since closing: 
- $582M of Term Loan A repayments (LB share: $289M) 
- $92M of Development Loan repayments (LB share: $43M) [$113M net of 
accrued interest (LB share: $53M)] 
- $34M of Mezz repayments (LB share: $16M) 
- $519M of Revolver drawn (LB share: $247M) 

Please let me know if you have any questions. 

Regards, 
Rachel

 <<ASN SYNDICATION STATUS 2008_05_30.pdf>>  <<Disposition Summary 05 30 
08.pdf>> 
Rachel Hamilton 
LEHMAN BROTHERS 
Global Real Estate Group 
399 Park Avenue, 8th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
(212) 526-5836 
rachel.hamilton@lehman.com

From: Hamilton, Rachel <rachel.hamilton@lehman.com>
Sent: Saturday, May 31, 2008 12:47 AM (GMT)
To: Hughson, Paul A <phughson@lehman.com>; Cohen, Jonathan <jonathan.cohen@lehman.com>; 

Kebede, Abe <akebede@lehman.com>; Ashmun, Robert <rashmun@lehman.com>; Schneidman, Jon 
B <jon.schneidman@lehman.com>; Gilhool Jr, Francis <fgilhool@lehman.com>; Buffa, Thomas 
<tbuffa@lehman.com>; Manna, Charles <cmanna@lehman.com>; Geller, Michael 
<michael.geller@lehman.com>; Caldwell, Robert S <bcaldwel@lehman.com>; Packard, Coburn J 
<cpackard@lehman.com>; Petrow, Donald E <donald.petrow@lehman.com>; Barry, Brian 
<bbarry@lehman.com>; Levin, Scott A <scott.levin@lehman.com>; Lee, Michael W. 
<mwlee@lehman.com>; Harold J. DeBlanc, III <harold.deblanc@lehman.com>

Cc: Cyrus, Keith <keith.cyrus@lehman.com>; Neighbor, Webster <rwebster.neighbor@lehman.com>;
Wechsler, Jeffrey <jeffrey.wechsler@lehman.com>

Subject: Archstone: Lehman Exposure Update 5/30/08
Attach: ASN SYNDICATION STATUS 2008_05_30.pdf;Disposition Summary 05 30 08.pdf

FOIA CONFIDENTIAL TREATMENT  
REQUESTED BY LEHMAN BROTHERS HOLDINGS INC.

LBEX-DOCID 4320913


